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Products & Applications: Fluid Dispensing

TS-P Plastic Series Needles

Flexible tips allow access to hard to reach areas and allow you to "customize” the length. Ideal

for CA applications. 12" length. Sold in packs of 50. Made from Polypropylene.

Gauge

15

16

18

20

22

25

Color

Grey

Brown

Pink

Yellow

Black

Red

TS-P Needle

915150-PTS

916150-PTS

918150-PTS

920150-PTS

922150-PTS

925150-PTS
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