

Products & Applications: Fluid Dispensing



Flexible tips allow access to hard to reach areas and allow you to "customize" the length. Ideal for CA applications. 1½" length. Sold in packs of 50. Made from Polypropylene.

Gauge	Color	TS-P Needle
15	Grey	915150-PTS
16	Brown	916150-PTS
18	Pink	918150-PTS
20	Yellow	920150-PTS
22	Black	922150-PTS
25	Red	925150-PTS



